AT-NO5V3V3-F 3G1.5|1380/2300/3680W|6/8/10/13/16A|

1 Phase | 5.00 m | Black | Gift Box

Product specifications

Cable mantle material

Cable mantle size

Cable type

Charge protection

Colour

Conductor diameter
Conductor material
Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Display type
Flammability standard

Input current

Input voltage
Insertion life cycle
IP rating

Material

Number of phases

Number of products in package

Operating temperature range

Output current

TPE
11.07 mm
AT-NO5V3V3-F 3G1.5

Over Current
Protection

Over Temperature
Protection

Over Voltage
Protection

Under Voltage
Protection

Black

3 x2.50 mm*
Bare Copper
Angled 90°
Straight

ABS

Colour LCD Display
uL94 v-0
10A

13A

16 A

6A

8A

100 - 230 V AC 50 Hz
10000

IP55

TPU

1 Phase
1pcs
-25~+50°C
10A

13A

16 A

6A

5(|4

Output current

Output power

Packaging

Power cable length

8A
1380 W
2300 W
3680 W
Gift Box
5.00 m

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1
4

T —
N E—
00 E—
ok —
O ——
P EEE——
O ——
© E—
(O —

78

Nedis
EVCH37KWBK20
5412810450978

5412810451067
Giftbox

= Portable switchable EV charging box
cable

» Multi lingual instruction manual

Lx W x H(mm) Weight
385mm 105mm 380 mm 2485g
400mm 440 mm 405mm 11300g
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